NEUROLOGY
30
F8990F - Concentric disposable electrodes,
stainless steel
F8990F/25	 L=25 mm, D=0,35 mm, green
F8990F/25-30	 L=25 mm, D=0,30 mm, orange
F8990F/30	 L=30 mm, D=0,40 mm, purple
F8990F/38	 L=38 mm, D=0,45 mm, blue
F8990F/50	 L=50 mm, D=0,50 mm, red
F8990F/75	 L=75 mm, D=0,60 mm, yellow
F8995F - Connecting cable for F8990F electrodes
F8995F    L=100 cm, 5 poles DIN connector
F8990F series
F8995F
F8993 - Concentric electrodes for botox
injection with 1,5 mm DIN socket
F8993/20	 L=20 mm, D=0,50 mm, black
F8993/30	 L=30 mm, D=0,50 mm, green
F8993/40	 L=40 mm, D=0,50 mm, red
F8993/50	 L=50 mm, D=0,50 mm, grey
F8993/60	 L=60 mm, D=0,50 mm, yellow
F8993/75	 L=75 mm, D=0,50 mm, blue
F8993 SERIES
0086
F8990PD serieS
EMG CONCENTRIC NEEDLES
F8990 - Concentric disposable elctrodes,
stainless steel/titanium
F8990/25-35 	 L=25 mm, D=0,35 mm, dark grey
F8990/30-35 	 L=30 mm, D=0,35 mm, white
F8990/25 	 L=25 mm, D=0,45 mm, black
F8990/30 	 L=30 mm, D=0,45 mm, green
F8990/37 	 L=37 mm, D=0,45 mm, blue
F8990/40 	 L=40 mm, D=0,45 mm, red
F8990/45 	 L=45 mm, D=0,45 mm, yellow
F8990/50 	 L=50 mm, D=0,45 mm, light grey
F8990/65 	 L=65 mm, D=0,55 mm, ivory
F8990PD - Concentric disposable electrodes,
stainless steel/palladium
F8990PD/25 	 L=25 mm, D=0,45 mm, violet
F8990PD/37 	 L=37 mm, D=0,45 mm, orange
F8990PD/50 	 L=50 mm, D=0,45 mm, pink
8995 - Connecting cables
for F8990 and F8990PD electrodes
F8995/NI 	 L=100, 5 poles DIN connector (1)
F8995/MM 	 L=100, 3 poles microconnector (2)
F8995/EN 	 L=100, 5 poles DIN connector (3)
(1) Compatible EMG devices: NIHON KOHDEN (all models)
EBNEURO (Myto), NATUS (Keypoint), CADWELL (all models),
CAREFUSION (Medelec, Sinergy, Nicolet, Viking) MICROMED
(all other models)
(2) Compatible EMG devices: MICROMED (all models
with ISA Headbox),
(3) Compatible EMG devices: EBNEURO (Myto 2, Nemus,
Nemus 2)"
F8990 serieS
F8995/NI
SeRgIo
Highlight
SeRgIo
Highlight
SeRgIo
Highlight